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	PLAYER CONTACTS


	
	
	

	Director of Rugby
	Neil Bibby
	nsbibby@gmail.com 
	07725 593646

	Club Captain
	Miles Davies
	Miles.2023@outlook.com 
	07922 576523

	Fixtures Coordinator
	Paul Sheard
	fixtures@oakmeadians-rfc.com
	[bookmark: _GoBack]07568 559920

	Men’ Squad Contact
	Jane Hart
	chairman@oakmeadians-rfc.com
	07715 531143

	Ladies Head Coach
	Chris Burton
	burtonchris1310@gmail.com 
	07739 583536

	Ladies Contact
	Jess Lyons
	jesslyons30@outlook.com
	

	Coach Coordinator
	Austin Snelgrove
	asnelgrove@sky.com
	07919 913131

	Referee Coordinator
	Sean Matthews
	sean_0029@outlook.com 
	07713 384579

	GMS Contact – Membership Secretary 
	Paula Sheppard 
	membership@oakmeadians-rfc.com
	07817 707612

	SW Nominated League Contact
	Jane Hart
	chairman@oakmeadians-rfc.com
	07715 531143
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